
PE Technology Symposium, AAHPERD 2014
1:001:15: Introduction of sessions: Helena
1:151:30: Sign up for 3 sessions  posters
1:302:15: Session 1 (pick 1)
2:152:30: Best Practices: Helena
2:303:15: Session 2 (pick 1)
3:153:30: Best Practice: Helena
3:304:15: Session 3 (Pick 1)
4:154:30: Best Practices: Helena
4:305:00: Share your tool / Closure / Q&A

Presenter Contact info Topic

Helena Baert helena.baert@cortland.edu  Presentation Facilitator, Best Practices

Joanne Leight
Betty Ann Fish

joanne.leight@sru.edu 
bafish@sch.org 

Communicating & Collaborating with Google apps

Lisa Witherspoon withersp@usf.edu  Creating developmentally appropriate lessons incorporating active gaming 

Ken Felker felker@edinboro.edu  Learning about the benefits of physical activity through a dynamic multimedia 
advocacy project that uses PPT

Bonnie Mohnson bmohnsen@pesoftware.com  Supporting teaching and learning with electronic portfolios and instructional software

Emily Jones emily.jones@mail.wvu.edu  Assess and promote learning in PE and health through the use of digital comic strips

Cathy MacDonald catherine.macdonald@cortland.edu  Facilitating communication through mobile applications for students with a disability.

Megan Adkins adkinsmm@unk.edu  Say “Cheese!”  Flipping the classroom with mobile technology

Mike Smith msmith59@cherrycreekschools.org  Taking Skill based activities that meet national standards and increasing Time on 
Task by attaching to QR codes
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